Ergebnisse

Nord West - 2. Halbjahr 2013

Saison

2. Halbjahr 2013

Vorrunde
Runde
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Heim-Team

Red Devils Metalheads
Ergolz Darter

No Limit 2

DC Desperados Killer

Ergolz Darter
Joker Darter
Omas Jungs
Red Devils

Red Devils Metalheads
Freaktal Fighters 2

No Limit 2

DC Desperados Killer

Omas Jungs
Red Devils
DC 1833
Ergolz Darter

Red Devils Metalheads
DC Desperados Killer
DC 1833

Joker Darter

No Limit 2

Omas Jungs

Red Devils

DC Desperados Killer

Red Devils Metalheads
Joker Darter

Ergolz Darter

DC 1833

Freaktal Fighters 2
Red Devils

Joker Darter

No Limit 2

Freaktal Fighters 2
Ergolz Darter

Omas Jungs

Red Devils Metalheads

DC 1833

Freaktal Fighters 2
Joker Darter
Omas Jungs

Red Devils Metalheads
Freaktal Fighters 2

No Limit 2

DC Desperados Killer

Klasse

Gast-Team

DC 1833

Freaktal Fighters 2
Joker Darter
Omas Jungs

Red Devils Metalheads
Freaktal Fighters 2

No Limit 2

DC Desperados Killer

Joker Darter
Omas Jungs
Red Devils
DC 1833

Red Devils Metalheads
Freaktal Fighters 2

No Limit 2

DC Desperados Killer

Freaktal Fighters 2
No Limit 2

Red Devils

Ergolz Darter

Red Devils Metalheads
DC 1833

Ergolz Darter

Joker Darter

DC Desperados Killer
Red Devils

Omas Jungs

Freaktal Fighters 2

DC Desperados Killer
Omas Jungs

DC 1833

Ergolz Darter

No Limit 2
DC 1833
Joker Darter
Red Devils

Red Devils Metalheads
Ergolz Darter

No Limit 2

DC Desperados Killer

Ergolz Darter
Joker Darter
Omas Jungs
Red Devils
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Einzelwertung

X

Spiele

9:9
10:8
8:10
6:12

9:9
13:5
4:14
7:11

9:9
6:12
17:1
5:13

12:6
6:12
10:8
8:10

12:6
10:8
11:7

11:7
13:5
6:12
12:6

11:7
11:7
4:14
13:5

14 : 4
6:12
6:12
10:8

3:15
11:7
12:6
12:6

7:11
13:5
10:8
13:5
9:9
5:13

2:16
12:6

17.05.2024 13:59

Saetze

27:15
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15

16
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18

Joker Darter
Omas Jungs
Red Devils
DC 1833

Red Devils Metalheads
Freaktal Fighters 2

No Limit 2

DC Desperados Killer

Freaktal Fighters 2
No Limit 2

Red Devils

Ergolz Darter

Red Devils Metalheads
DC 1833

Ergolz Darter

Joker Darter

DC Desperados Killer
Red Devils

Omas Jungs

Freaktal Fighters 2

DC Desperados Killer
Omas Jungs

DC 1833

Ergolz Darter

No Limit 2
DC 1833
Joker Darter
Red Devils

Red Devils Metalheads
Freaktal Fighters 2

No Limit 2

DC Desperados Killer

Omas Jungs
Red Devils
DC 1833
Ergolz Darter

Red Devils Metalheads
DC Desperados Killer
DC 1833

Joker Darter

No Limit 2

Omas Jungs

Red Devils

DC Desperados Killer

Red Devils Metalheads
Joker Darter

Ergolz Darter

DC 1833

Freaktal Fighters 2
Red Devils

Joker Darter

No Limit 2

Freaktal Fighters 2
Ergolz Darter

Omas Jungs

Red Devils Metalheads

WO ww

Owww oOwoo Wwor [cNoNoNe] OO WrE

Qo wWww

OwWwWoo

WwWwww WwWor

WOoOoo WO wWww [eNeRN

WwWwoo

11:7
16:2
6:12
10:8

9:9
10:8
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14:4
12:6

8:10
2:16
14 : 4
5:13

11:7
14: 4
10:8
8:10
11:7
10:8
5:13
2:16

17.05.2024 13:59
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